
2021040 GROWTHPOINT Free State Super 8
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081029

TSA071354

TSA081029

TSA071354

KZN

FS

KZN

FS

[1] John BOTHMA

Erick HEYNS

[1] Connor DOIG

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA081056

TSA081033

TSA081056

TSA081033

FS

GE

FS

GE

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Jordan GERTSE

Ludwig  DU TOIT

JC  STRAUSS 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA070077

TSA081084

TSA070077

TSA081084

GE

NW

GE

NW

[4] Stefan STIEGER

RUAN DELPORT

[4] Cuan WESTERN

Pieter GROVE 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA071088

TSA071416

TSA071088

TSA071416

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Ivan  BEUKES

Dawid SCHOLTZ

Andre KLEINHANS

Marno VAN DER MERWE 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA081059

TSA071618

TSA081059

TSA071618

FS

WP

FS

WP

Bogdan MANDIC

Siyabonga JACA

Fourie VERMEULEN

Matt LEKAY 6-3, 6-2

11

12

TSA081063

TSA081011

TSA081063

TSA081011

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Niel ERASMUS

[3] Jayden SUMMERS

Angus FYVIE

[3] Rhys VORWERK 6-2, 6-3

13

14

TSA071493

TSA071879

TSA071493

TSA071879

GE

WP

GE

WP

Christiaan CAMPHER

Tiaan BIERMAN

Joshua PERRY

Joseph PHILLIPSON 6-4, 3-6, 10-2

15

16

TSA071532

TSA071254

TSA071532

TSA071254
GC
GC

Onalenna MAPHALLE

[2] Moeketsi MOKETE

Kamohelo  MOLAPO

[2] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-4, 6-1

[1] BOTHMA / DOIG

CHRISTOFORAKIS / DU TOIT

6-2, 6-0

[4] STIEGER / WESTERN

SCHOLTZ / VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-1

JACA / LEKAY

[3] SUMMERS / VORWERK

7-5, 6-2

CAMPHER / PERRY

[2] MOKETE / NGWENYA

7-5, 6-4

[1] BOTHMA / DOIG

[4] STIEGER / WESTERN

4-6, 6-2, 10-2

JACA / LEKAY

[2] MOKETE / NGWENYA

6-3, 6-2

[1] BOTHMA / DOIG

[2] MOKETE / NGWENYA

7-5, 6-1

[1] BOTHMA / DOIG
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